

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

**CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL &  
SHAILESH P.BRAHME, JJ.**

**DATE : 05/07/2023**

**PER COURT :**

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
961 WRIT PETITION NO.3384 OF 2017 962 WRIT PETITION NO.6104 OF 2018 963 WRIT PETITION NO.6391 OF 2018 964 WRIT PETITION NO.11505 OF 2018 WITH WP/11524/2018 WITH WP/11528/2018 965 WRIT PETITION NO.6572 OF 2019 WITH WP/9042/2019	07/08/2023 In urgent category
966 WRIT PETITION NO.2724 OF 2020 967 WRIT PETITION NO.552 OF 2021 968 WRIT PETITION NO.567 OF 2021 969 WRIT PETITION NO.680 OF 2021 970 WRIT PETITION NO.2929 OF 2021	08/08/2023 In urgent category
971 WRIT PETITION NO.4241 OF 2021 973 WRIT PETITION NO.13473 OF 2021 974 WRIT PETITION NO.14579 OF 2021 975 WRIT PETITION NO.502 OF 2022 WITH CA/7269/2023 IN WP/502/2022 976 WRIT PETITION NO.8767 OF 2022	09/08/2023 In urgent category

<p>977 WRIT PETITION NO.9156 OF 2022  978 WRIT PETITION NO.10055 OF 2022  979 WRIT PETITION NO.10139 OF 2022  980 WRIT PETITION NO.10150 OF 2022  981 WRIT PETITION NO.10155 OF 2022  982 WRIT PETITION NO.10156 OF 2022  983 WRIT PETITION NO.10159 OF 2022  984 WRIT PETITION NO.10169 OF 2022</p>	<p>10/08/2023  In urgent category</p>
<p>985 WRIT PETITION NO.10343 OF 2022  986 WRIT PETITION NO.10464 OF 2022  987 WRIT PETITION NO.10501 OF 2022</p>	<p>11/08/2023  In urgent category</p>
<p>988 WRIT PETITION NO.10528 OF 2022  989 WRIT PETITION NO.11758 OF 2022  WITH CA/560/2023 IN WP/10370/2022 WITH  WP/10370/2022 WITH WP/12213/2022  990 WRIT PETITION NO.12257 OF 2022</p>	<p>21/08/2023  In urgent category</p>
<p>991 WRIT PETITION NO.12522 OF 2022  992 WRIT PETITION NO.12867 OF 2022  995 WRIT PETITION NO.3072 OF 2023</p>	<p>22/08/2023  In urgent category</p>
<p>996 WRIT PETITION NO.5592 OF 2023  WITH CA/7956/2023 IN WP/5592/2023  997 WRIT PETITION NO.5601 OF 2023</p>	<p>23/08/2023  In urgent category</p>
<p>998 WRIT PETITION NO.9473 OF 2013  999 WRIT PETITION NO.12046 OF 2018  1000 WRIT PETITION NO.3849 OF 2019  WITH CA/14567/2019 IN WP/3849/2019  1001 WRIT PETITION NO.4902 OF 2021  1002 WRIT PETITION NO.6958 OF 2021  WITH CA/333/2023 IN WP/6958/2021 WITH  WP/4452/2021 WITH CA/14400/2022 IN  WP/1109/2022</p>	<p>24/08/2023</p>

1003 WRIT PETITION NO.12422 OF 2022 WITH WP/8316/2022 1005 WRIT PETITION NO.4884 OF 2023 1006 WRIT PETITION NO.5015 OF 2023 1007 WRIT PETITION NO.5323 OF 2023 1008 WRIT PETITION NO.5898 OF 2023	25/08/2023

**( SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J. )**

**( MANGESH S. PATIL, J. )**

*vjg/-*