

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL AND
SHAILESH P. BRAHME, JJ.**

DATE : 07.08.2023

PER COURT :

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
88 WRIT PETITION NO.7539 OF 2014 89 WRIT PETITION NO.3392 OF 2015 WITH CA/2872/2016 IN WP/3392/2015 90 WRIT PETITION NO.3384 OF 2017	25-09-2023 in Urgent Category
91 WRIT PETITION NO.11437 OF 2017 92 WRIT PETITION NO.13933 OF 2017 93 WRIT PETITION NO.14821 OF 2017	26-09-2023 in Urgent Category
94 WRIT PETITION NO.6104 OF 2018 95 WRIT PETITION NO.6391 OF 2018 96 WRIT PETITION NO.6395 OF 2018	27-09-2023 in Urgent Category
97 WRIT PETITION NO.8556 OF 2018 98 WRIT PETITION NO.11505 OF 2018 WITH WP/11524/2018 WITH WP/11528/2018 99 WRIT PETITION NO.11612 OF 2018 WITH WP/11593/2018 WITH WP/11607/2018 WITH WP/11606/2018 WITH WP/11611/2018 WITH WP/11610/2018 WITH WP/11613/2018 WITH WP/11609/2018	29-09-2023 in Urgent Category
100 WRIT PETITION NO.13134 OF 2018 101 WRIT PETITION NO.200 OF 2019 WITH WP/8548/2022 102 WRIT PETITION NO.6496 OF 2019 WITH WP/8310/2019 WITH WP/9881/2019 WITH WP/9903/2019 WITH WP/10660/2019	03-10-2023 in Urgent Category
103 WRIT PETITION NO.6572 OF 2019 WITH WP/9042/2019 105 WRIT PETITION NO.9327 OF 2019 WITH WP/5639/2020 106 WRIT PETITION NO.10516 OF 2019 WITH CA/14258/2019 IN WP/10516/2019	04-10-2023 in Urgent Category

107 WRIT PETITION NO.11054 OF 2019 108 WRIT PETITION NO.11311 OF 2019 109 WRIT PETITION NO.11374 OF 2019	05-10-2023 in Urgent Category
110 WRIT PETITION NO.11701 OF 2019 111 WRIT PETITION NO.12813 OF 2019 112 WRIT PETITION NO.1511 OF 2021	06-10-2023 in Urgent Category
113 WRIT PETITION NO.5726 OF 2021 WITH CA/3309/2022 IN WP/5726/2021 114 WRIT PETITION NO.9071 OF 2021 115 WRIT PETITION NO.13189 OF 2021	07-10-2023 in Urgent Category
116 WRIT PETITION NO.13905 OF 2021 117 WRIT PETITION NO.14092 OF 2021 118 WRIT PETITION NO.14475 OF 2021	09-10-2023 in Urgent Category
119 WRIT PETITION NO.3829 OF 2022 120 WRIT PETITION NO.4168 OF 2022 121 WRIT PETITION NO.8974 OF 2022	10-10-2023 in Urgent Category
122 WRIT PETITION NO.9862 OF 2022 123 WRIT PETITION NO.10228 OF 2022	11-10-2023 in Urgent Category
124 WRIT PETITION NO.11096 OF 2022 125 WRIT PETITION NO.11336 OF 2022 126 WRIT PETITION NO.12354 OF 2022	12-10-2023 in Urgent Category
127 WRIT PETITION NO.12910 OF 2022 128 WRIT PETITION NO.145 OF 2023 WITH CA/825/2023 IN WP/11411/2022 WITH WP/11411/2022 129 WRIT PETITION NO.2637 OF 2023	13-10-2023 in Urgent Category
130 WRIT PETITION NO.2854 OF 2023 131 WRIT PETITION NO.4330 OF 2023 132 WRIT PETITION NO.6257 OF 2023	16-10-2023 in Urgent Category
133 WRIT PETITION NO.6083 OF 2013 134 WRIT PETITION NO.8801 OF 2017 WITH WP/2297/2017 135 WRIT PETITION NO.1998 OF 2020 136 WRIT PETITION NO.2020 OF 2020 137 WRIT PETITION NO.2073 OF 2020	25-09-2023
138 WRIT PETITION NO.3727 OF 2021 139 WRIT PETITION NO.5083 OF 2021 WITH WP/4253/2022 WITH WP/5107/2021 140 WRIT PETITION NO.4284 OF 2022 141 WRIT PETITION NO.381 OF 2023 142 WRIT PETITION NO.2745 OF 2023	26-09-2023
143 WRIT PETITION NO.3365 OF 2023 WITH CA/9713/2023 IN WP/3365/2023 144 WRIT PETITION NO.4552 OF 2023 145 WRIT PETITION NO.4575 OF 2023 146 WRIT PETITION NO.5235 OF 2023 147 WRIT PETITION NO.5265 OF 2023	27-09-2023

148 WRIT PETITION NO.5355 OF 2023 149 WRIT PETITION NO.5357 OF 2023 150 WRIT PETITION NO.5358 OF 2023 151 WRIT PETITION NO.5383 OF 2023 152 WRIT PETITION NO.5384 OF 2023	29-09-2023
153 WRIT PETITION NO.5409 OF 2023 154 WRIT PETITION NO.5460 OF 2023 155 WRIT PETITION NO.5662 OF 2023 156 WRIT PETITION NO.5866 OF 2023 157 WRIT PETITION NO.5867 OF 2023	03-10-2023
158 WRIT PETITION NO.5868 OF 2023 159 WRIT PETITION NO.6575 OF 2023 160 WRIT PETITION NO.6587 OF 2023 161 WRIT PETITION NO.6955 OF 2023 162 WRIT PETITION NO.6959 OF 2023	04-10-2023
163 WRIT PETITION NO.6965 OF 2023 164 WRIT PETITION NO.6966 OF 2023 165 WRIT PETITION NO.7141 OF 2023 166 WRIT PETITION NO.7155 OF 2023 167 WRIT PETITION NO.7876 OF 2023 168 WRIT PETITION NO.8015 OF 2023	05-10-2023

(SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.)

(MANGESH S. PATIL, J.)

habeeb/